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N2 Candidatura Nome do(a) Candidato(a)

1.882

3.952

2.686

2.292

1.934

2.988

2.136

2.454

4.050

3.598

2.812

2.412

1.898

3.872

3.850

2.226

3.618

4.212

4.300

2.848

4.004

2.916

4.008

ADRIANA SOFIA FERNANDES GONCALVES DE SOUSA
AIDA MARIA MENDES ANTUNES LUIS
ALEXANDRA MARIA PEREIRA DIAS

ANA CAROLINA MARTINS SIMOES

ANA CAROLINA MIRANDA MOTA

ANA CATARINA MARQUES PEREIRA TEIXEIRA
ANA CATARINA SALVADOR ANDRADE

ANA CRISTINA VILHENA MEIRELES

ANA DA COSTA CAETANO

ANA EMILIA FERNANDES GONGALVES

ANA FILIPA CARVALHO NEVES

ANA FILIPA LOPES PEREIRA

ANA FILIPA VALERIO CARDIGOS

ANA ISABEL DE ALMEIDA GINJA

ANA LUISA DA SILVA SANTOS

ANA LUISA MARTINS DA CUNHA

ANA MARGARIDA NUNES DA FONSECA

ANA MARIA ALVES AFONSO

ANA MARISA DIAS NUNES

ANA NEVES RAMOS

ANA RAQUEL MARQUES DOS SANTOS VILELA MARTINHO
ANA RITA DA CRUZ DIOGO

ANA RITA LOPES FRANCISCO
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2.940 ANA RITA MOREIRA SANTOS Admitido
4.006 ANA TERESA GONCALVES FERREIRA Admitido
3.268 ANA VANESSA FERREIRA DA SILVA Admitido
2.214 ANABELA DA SILVA Admitido
2.224 ANDRE FILIPE GOMES PIRES Admitido
3.964 ANDREIA CATARINA SIMOES RAMOS Admitido
3.876 ANDREIA MARISA GONCALVES VILAS Admitido
3.472 ANDREIA PEREIRA ALVES Admitido
3.020 ANDREIA SOFIA FIGUEIREDO MARTINS Admitido
3.452 ANGELA MARGARIDA RODRIGUES MEDINA Admitido
2.972 ANTONIO DE CASTRO PINA CAPELO ANTUNES Admitido
4.102 ANTONIO MANUEL BARATA FERNANDES Admitido
4.134 ANTONIO MANUEL FRANCA PAIS GASPAR Admitido
4.078 ANTONIO MANUEL PARREIRA BARATA Admitido
3.034 ARMANDO SOUSA TEIXEIRA AFONSO Admitido
2.018 BERNARDETE LUIS DA SILVA FARINHA Admitido
2.088 BIANCA SILVA ROCHA Admitido
4.254 BRUNA VANESSA OLIVEIRA LOPES Admitido
2.582 BRUNO GONGALO DOS SANTOS ADAO Admitido
1.918 BRUNO JOSE PEREIRA MARQUES Admitido
3.780 BRUNO MIGUEL LINCE MARIANO MEDINAS Admitido
3.416 BRUNO SIMOES Admitido
3.858 CAMILA MILIZA PEREIRA SANTOS Admitido
3.184 CANDIDA ESPERANCA PEREIRA PORTELA Admitido
3.738 CARLA ALEXANDRA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA Admitido
2.166 CARLA ALEXANDRA GOMES AFONSO Admitido
2.446 CARLA ISABEL DA SILVA MOUCO Admitido
4.294 CARLA LUISA DA CRUZ MENDO Admitido
1.740 CARLA MARIA DA SILVA BRAGA Admitido
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1.874

1.724

2.966

3.826

2.160

3.828

2.192

3.082

4.166

2.564

2.458

3.016

2.362

3.920

4.174

2.286

2.468

2.146

3.902

4.252

4.120

2.544

4.054

3.620

2.784

4.268

3.840

2.310

2.108

CARLOTA SANTOS PATRICIO

CAROLINA PEREIRA SOARES

CATARINA ALEXANDRA BAPTISTA SIMOES RIBEIRO
CATARINA ALEXANDRA DA SILVA FERREIRA
CATARINA CUNHA DA SILVA

CATARINA FERREIRA SOARES

CATARINA ISABEL TEIXEIRA MONTEIRO
CATARINA NUNES CAMACHO VIEIRA

CATIA RAQUEL RIBEIRO PEREIRA DIAS
CATIA SOFIA FERREIRA DIAS

CECILIA MENDONGA DA SILVA COUTO
CELESTE MARQUES MAIA

CELIA CRISTINA CARVALHO ALVES

CELIA DE JESUS NUNES LEAL AGOSTINHO
CELIA DOS SANTOS GONGALVES

CLARA SOFIA LOPES HENRIQUES

CLAUDIA MARIA MARTINS DUARTE
CLAUDIA SOFIA AREIAS DE ANDRADE
CLAUDIA SOFIA GASPAR DIAS

CRISTIANA MARIA DA COSTA PEREIRA
CRISTINA ISABEL MOREIRA MOGO MARTINS
DANIEL CARVALHO DA COSTA

DANIEL MONTEIRO DE SOUSA

DIANA CATARINA CUNHA RIBEIRO

DIANA CECILIA RENDEIRO BERNARD

DIANA DUARTE MENEZES

DIANA MARINA DE OLIVEIRA BAPTISTA VALENTE FERREIRA
DIANA MARLENE FIGUEIREDO RODRIGUES

DIANA MARQUES SILVA
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2.036

1.828

4.220

2.334

2.038

2.462

2.070

2.202

1.964

2.902

2.800

3.532

1.972

2.352

4.046

3.922

4.310

2.980

3.402

2.638

3.434

3.960

3.914

3.898

3.384

1.722

2.478

3.680

3.860

DIANA PINTO ARAUJO

DIOGO ROBERTO MARGATO SOUSA

DIOGO TEIXEIRA RIBEIRO MENDES

EDGAR FILIPE RAPOSO VIEIRA

EDUARDA DE FATIMA CARDOSO FONSECA
EDUARDO LUIS CARVALHO FERREIRA

ELIAS BATISTA DA COSTA

ELSA CRISTINA FELIX PIRES RIBEIRO

ELSA MARLENE GONGALVES MAGALHAES

EMA DA COSTA ANJOS

EUNICE MIRIAM SEQUEIRA DOS SANTOS MARTINS
FATIMA MANUEL BORGES RODRIGUES

FERNANDO JORGE CARVALHO PINTO

FILIPA ALEXANDRA ESTEVES DIAS

FILIPA CORREIA FARIA

FILIPA RAQUEL CACAO MAIA

FLAVIO MANUEL CAMPOS BARREIRO LOPES
FRANCISCO GIL FONSECA DE ALMEIDA GONGALVES
GABRIEL OLIVEIRA MARQUES ARSENIO

GABRIELA ALEXANDRA PEREIRA FERRAZ

GABRIELA CAMPOS DE SOUSA

GISELA PATRICIA LAIA DE ALMEIDA

GONCALO MIGUEL MELO RIBEIRO

GONCALO SA DOS SANTOS NAMORADO

HELDER ALEXANDRE PEREIRA DE MACEDO

HELDER FERNANDO ANTUNES GERALDO APOSTOLO
HELENA MARIA BRAGANCA DE ALMEIDA D’ECA BAPTISTA
HENRIQUE ALEXANDRE FREITAS COUTO

HUGO MANUEL RAMOS MARTINS

Pagina4de9

Avaliacao
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido

Admitido



N2 Candidatura Nome do(a) Candidato(a)

1.908

3.224

3.660

2.808

3.980

3.304

2.086

4.286

2.428

3.104

2.416

2.588

2.816

3.986

2.712

1.590

4.240

3.954

2.488

3.078

1.626

1.890

2.284

2.472

3.862

3.210

2.860

3.122

3.514

HUGO TIAGO SANTOS CUNHA
IDALINA MARIA RIBEIRO DA COSTA FORTE

INES ALEXANDRA MARTINS BENTO

INES GONCALVES COSTA

INES PEREIRA AMADO

ISABEL MARIA PEREIRA SOARES

JOANA BEATRIZ DA FONSECA PIRES

JOANA FILIPA ALVES MADEIRA

JOANA FILIPA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA SOUSA

JOANA MARIA SERRA RODRIGUES

JOANA MARITA MARTINS GARCES

JOANA MARQUES PEREIRA

JOAO GONGALO DE ABREU MAIA MARQUES
JOAO LIBERAL LIMA

JOAO MANUEL GONCALVES FERREIRA DIAS
JOAO MANUEL MARGATO TAVARES

JOAO MANUEL ROMAO BALREIRA

JOAO NUNO GONGALVES DA SILVA

JOAO PEDRO NUNES DUARTE ALVES

JOAO RAFAEL FERNANDES FRUTUOSO

JOAO RODRIGUES MARTINS MARQUES BRANCO
JOEL FILIPE DA SILVA HENRIQUES

JORGE MANUEL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

JORGE MANUEL RODRIGUES MOREIRA

JOSE BERNARDO DA SILVA BELO ZEFERINO

JOSE MARIA GONGALVES CALDEIRA SEBASTIAO COELHO
JOSE PEDRO DORES DA SILVA

JUAN CARLOS FERNANDES VIEIRA

JULIO CESAR JORGE FARIA
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3.080

3.014

4.052

4.042

1.650

4.312

1.764

2.950

2.548

4.270

1.580

1.732

3.674

3.896

1.936

4.216

2.840

3.844

1.680

3.562

4.088

2.768

3.004

2.244

4.302

3.968

3.982

4.178

3.060

LAILA SIMOES BHALOO

LARA BEATRIZ PEREIRA FERNANDES

LAURA FRANCO MATIAS LOURENCO

LILIANA MARISA COSTA PAULA

LISANDRO DIOGO RIBEIRO NUNES

LUIS CARLOS PIEDADE MARTINS

LUIS FILIPE SANTOS CLARO MARQUES

LUIS MIGUEL MARQUES DUARTE CASTANHEIRA
LUIS MIGUEL MOURAO DOS SANTOS

LUISA ARAUJO FERREIRA

MARA CRISTINA DA COSTA RIBEIRO

MARCELO ANTONIO CARNEIRO ROCHA

MARCIA ALEXANDRA ESTEVES ARAUJO

MARCIA ALEXANDRA VASCONCELOS OLIVEIRA BARROS
MARCIA RAQUEL OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

MARCIA SOFIA GONCALVES MARQUES

MARCIO PAULO DA SILVA FILIPE

MARCOS ANDRE LUCAS DA SILVA

MARIA AUGUSTA FERNANDES DA SILVA MOREIRA
MARIA DA CONCEICAO MARQUES DOS SANTOS
MARIA DA NATIVIDADE PEREIRA LEPPERT

MARIA INES BAGANHA GOUVEIA

MARIA INES DE PALMEIRO CALADO E FIDALGO RODRIGUES
MARIA ISABEL PEREIRA DA COSTA

MARIA JOAO FELIZARDO GONGCALVES

MARIA JOAO SANTOS CIBRAO COUTINHO

MARIA JOSE MARQUES DE AMARAL PIMENTEL
MARIA LUCILIA FREIRE CARRASQUEIRA

MARIA MANUELA SOUSA TAVARES DA SILVA
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2.880

4.036

4.020

1.700

3.586

1.970

3.834

3.730

3.612

2.776

3.154

1.642

3.506

3.934

3.094

4.242

3.996

2.176

3.192

4.236

2.330

2.818

4.206

1.928

4.076

4.014

4.000

3.906

1.954

MARIANA DA SILVA CRUZ

MARIANA DOS REIS TEIXEIRA

MARIANA ISABEL ESCORCIO DO ROSARIO
MARIANA MARIA MOREIRA TRINDADE
MARIANA MARQUES BASTOS

MARIANA RODRIGUES LAMEIRAS
MARIANA SOFIA ALEXANDRE CENTEIO
MARINA ANDREIA MATOS RAMOS SANCA
MARINA ISABEL MARTINS VIEIRA
MARISELA MARIA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
MARTA ASSUNCAO GOMES ANACLETO
MARTA CRISTINA MOREIRA MENDES
MARTA RIBEIRO DA CUNHA SANTOS
MICAELA FREIRE DA SILVA

MIGUEL ANGELO VELOSO MENDES DO VALE
NELMA DIANA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
NELSON RICARDO DA SILVA DIAS

NELSON SANTOS CARVALHO NEVES
NICOLE GASPAR ALVES

NUNO GUILHERME DA SILVA PEDRO
OSCAR JOAO OLIVEIRA LUCIO

PAULA MARIA CANTARELO SILVA

PAULA RAQUEL HERDEIRO MORGADO
PAULO BORGES DE ARAUJO REBELO MOURA
PAULO FERNANDO GONGALVES DIAS
PAULO SERGIO LOPES MELO NUNES
PAULO SERGIO PEREIRA SOARES

PEDRO BRAGA DE CARVALHO

PEDRO GONCALO RUAS PIRES RESENDE NOGUEIRA
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2.268

2.004

3.932

3.288

4.114

2.338

2.296

4.228

3.320

3.068

1.668

4.002

2.968

3.938

2.828

1.758

4.278

4.028

3.722

2.662

4.276

4.032

1.728

3.836

4.296

2.786

2.822

3.002

3.418

PEDRO JOSE PEREIRA SANTOS

PEDRO MIGUEL BENTO LOURENCO
PEDRO MIGUEL PACHECO TORRES

PEDRO MIGUEL RODRIGUES DE MELO
PEDRO MIGUEL SANTOS CORTESAO
RAFAEL MARTINS MACHADO

RENATA SOFIA DELGADO GOMES DA COSTA
RICARDO ALVES FIGUEIREDO RIBEIRO
RICARDO JOSE DOS REIS BARATA

RITA ISABEL PEREIRA COSTA

RUBINA VIEIRA DE GOIS

RUI MIGUEL LOUREIRO DA SILVA

RUI MIGUEL RODRIGUES MOREIRA CLARO
RUI PEDRO DE BASTOS RODRIGUES

RUTE FILIPA DA SILVA PALHAIS

RUTE ISABEL DINIS GARCIA GONCALVES
RUTE SOFIA DE NORONHA BRAZ

RUTE TERESA FONTES DE CARVALHO
SANDRA CRISTINA HENRIQUES DA SILVA
SANDRA FILIPA MARTINS OLIVEIRA
SANDRA FILIPA PAIS ESTEVES

SANDRA GAIO MENDES

SANDRA ISABEL MARTINS DA COSTA
SANDRA ISABEL POCINHO DE JESUS MIRANDA
SARA ALEXANDRA GONCALVES AFONSO
SARA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA SILVA

SARA CRISTINA DE CASTRO TAVARES
SARA FILIPA CORREIA PEREIRA

SELMA DOS REIS VOUGA
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Ne Candidatura Nome do(a) Candidato(a) Avaliagao

2.764 SIMAO DANIEL FERREIRA GONGALVES Admitido
1.846 SOFIA CAPELA LAVRADOR Admitido
2.810 SOFIA MARISA FIGUEIREDO RODRIGUES Admitido
4.186 SOFIA RAQUEL SOARES CARDOSO Admitido
3.206 SOFIA TAVARES DE SOUSA MELO LIMA Admitido
4.158 SUSANA EDUARDA BARBOSA ROCHA Admitido
3.824 SUSANA RAQUEL CARVALHO GRACA Admitido
2.196 TANIA FILIPA DA SILVA HENRIQUES Admitido
3.266 TANIA MARGARIDA DE JESUS GRACA Admitido
1.902 TELMA SOFIA FILIPE MARTINHO ALVES Admitido
1.622 TELMO ALEXANDRE FIGUEIREDO LEANDRO Admitido
4.092 TERESA FERNANDA MOFREITA FERNANDES LOUREIRO Admitido
4.246 TIAGO ABRANTES MARTINS Admitido
4.132 TIAGO MANUEL ALVES DA SILVA Admitido
1.686 TIAGO MIGUEL DOS REIS MATIAS Admitido
3.966 TIERRI FILIPE FONTES LOPES Admitido
4.094 VANDA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SILVA Admitido
3.542 VASCO FILIPE FERREIRA COELHO Admitido
3.750 VERA LUCIA PINHEIRO FONSECA Admitido
3.140 VERONICA ALEXANDRA CAMPOS RODRIGUES Admitido
O Juri,

Presidente 1.2 Vogal Efetivo 2.2 Vogal Efetivo

Assinado de Assinado por: Alexandra Maria Ferreira Estévao

Assinado por: Ramiro José Azinhaga Teles Grilo -
Num. de Identificacdo: 08978160 fo,rma digital por
Data: 2025.02.28 17:20:26+00'00' SERGIO FILIPE
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